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Display Quarterly Report For Shareholding Pattern
Company: HINDUSTHAN CREDIT CAPITAL LTD (2023-24) Script: 018116

Select Quarter

<--Select Fin Quarter--> v Display
Particulars Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Summary statement holding_of specified securities
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Category of

ShareHolders

Promoter
And

Promoter
Group(A)

Public(B)

Non
Promoter -
Non
Public(C)

Shares
underlying
DRs(C1)

Shares held
by Employee
Trusts(C2)

(A+B+
C)Total

No. of
ShareHolders

4

248

252

Note C=C1 + C2;

No. of
Fully
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

760808

3077420

0

3838228

No. of
Partly
Paiu-
Up
Equity
Shares

Grand Total=A+B + C;

No. of
Shares
In Depo.
Receipts

0

XBRL

Total
Shares
Held

760808

3077420

0

3838228

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Shares
As a%
of
Total
Shares

19.82

80.18

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Total
Voting
Rights

760808

760808

Total
As %
of
Voting
Rights

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

No. of
Shares

Held In

De-
Materialized
Forms

760808

2941950

0

3702758
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Statement showing shareholding pattern of SBO
Statement showing Foreign Ownership limits(Annexure B)
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